Final Schedule for B Tech & MBA Theory Examination (EVEN SEMESTER), 2015-2016

Computer Sc & Electronics & Information
Date Day Time Semester |Civil Chemical Engineering Electrical Communication Mechanical [Technolog MBA
06-05-2016Friday oAy T BAOAL
06-05-2016(Friday 11:00 AM|VIII
07-05-2016(Saturday 7:30 AM|II MBAO21
07-05-2016(Saturday 11:00AMI|IV | . . . . - |MBAO042
09-05-2016(Monday 7:30 AM|II EAS203 MBAOQ22
09-05-2016(Monday 11:00 AM|VI ECE601 ECH601 ECS601 EEE601 EEC601 EME602 ECS601
10-05-2016|Tuesday 7:30 AM|IV ECE403 ECH402 ECS402 EEE401 EEC402 EME401 ECS402 MBAHRO03
10-05-2016|Tuesday 11:00 AM|VII EOE081/EOE083
11-05-2016|Wednesday 7:30 AM|II EAS202/EME202 MBAO23
11-05-2016|Wednesday 11:00 AM|VI ECE023 ECH602 ECS602 EEC608 EEC604 EMEG603 EIT601
12-05-2016|Thursday 7:30 AM|IV ECE404 ECH401 ECS401 EEE402 EEC401 EME402 ECS401 MBAMKO3
EEEO53/EEE
12-05-2016|Thursday 11:00 AM|VIII ECE052 ECHO51 ECS801 054 EITO82
13-05-2016|Friday 7:30 AM|II EAS205/EME201 MBAQ024
13-05-2016|Friday 11:00 AM|VI ECE603 ECHO21 ECS604 |EEE021 |EEC602 EMEG604 EIT602
14-05-2016|Saturday 7:30 AM|IV EAS401/EOE041/EOE048/EOE046 MBAOPO1
EEE063/ |
14-05-2016|Saturday 11:00 AM(VIII ECEO64 ECHO062 ECS087 EEEO61 EMEO64 ECS087 MBAOP3
16-05-2016|Monday 7:30 AM|IV ECE402 ECH403 EEC406 EEE403 EIT402 MBAIT04
16-05-2016|Monday 11:00 AM|VIII ECE801
17-05-2016|Tuesday 7:30 AM|II EAS201 MBAO25
17-05-2016|Tuesday 11:00 AM|VI ECE602 ECH603 ECS603 EEE602 EEC603 EMEO11 ECS505 MBAMKO04
18-05-2016|Wednesday 7:30 AM|IV ECE401 ECH404 ECS403 EEE404 EEC404 EEE409 EIT401 MBAFMO03
18-05-2016|Wednesday 11:00 AM
19-05-2016|Thursday 7:30 AM|II EEE201/ECS201 MBAO26
19-05-2016|Thursday 11:00 AM|VI ECEO11 ECHO11 EIT505 EEEO012 |EEC012/ EEC014 EMEO21 EITO62 MBAFMO04
20-05-2016(Friday 7:30 AM AUC001
20-05-2016|Friday 11:00 AM|VIII EEC801
21-05-2016(Saturday 7:30 AM{II EEC201/EAS204 MBAO27
21-05-2016(Saturday 11:00 AM(IV EHU401/EHU402 MBAITO3
23-05-2016(Monday 7:30 AM{II EAS109 MBAO028
23-05-2016(Monday 11:00 AM|VI EHU601 MBAHRO4

Controller of Examination



